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2. RETURN LOSS = 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
& INFO ON CABLE LABEL:

— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER

— TYCO PART NUMBER

— PO NUMBER

— INSERTION LOSS AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310nm
4. CABLE INFO:

— CORE DIAMETER: 9/125/900um
— CABLE JACKET DIAMETER: 2,0mm

”I—”

INSERTION LOSS < 0.5 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONNECTOR

— CABLE JACKET COLOUR: YELLOW
— CABLE JACKET MATERIAL: PVC

STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO
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DUST CAP, MU, BLACK

— STRIPPABILITY: EASY STRIP BUFFER

FOAC COUPLING DEVICE, BLUE

@ DISTANCE BETWEEN THE CONNECTOR TIP

FOAC FRONT OUTERSHELL, GREY

AND THE CABLE LABEL IS 10—-12 cm
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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 19 AUG 05 | NAME

CHK
A. HENGELMOLEN

19 AUG 05 Electronics 's—Hertogenbosch, Netherlands

J. ELENBAAS
PRODUCT SPEG

APPLICATION SPEC

FOSM LEAD 2,0 MU/PC — MU/PC

SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
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PART NUMBER L7 ( meter )
X—51067/81—Y XY.0

8—51067/81—3 0,30 —0/40,05
8—5106781—4 0,40 —0/40,05
8—5106781—5 0,35 —0/+0,05
8—5106781—6 1,35 —0/+0,05
8—5106781—7 0,70 —0/40,05
8—5106781-9 0,90 —0/40,05
9-5106781-0 0,50 —0/40,05
9—5106781—1 1,50 —0/+0,10
9-5106781—2 250 —0/40,10
9-5106781—7 0,95 —0/+0,05
9-5106781-8 1,15 —0/+0,05
9-5106781—9 1,20 —0/+0,10
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